Use of space
Maintenance access
Simple installation
Commisioning
Leak-free
Ease of operation and monitoring
Reliability of equipment
Durability and corrosion resistance

desired.
These fully assembled and 100% integrity tested units require minimal installation and
commissioning time with simple operation and negligible ongoing maintenance other
than replacing �lter cartridges and RO membranes as and when required.
SPECTRUM RO systems incorporate high quality components throughout. The
importance of durable and reliable pump systems, membrane housings, membranes,
monitoring devices, �ttings and pipework is understood and applied to each build to
ensure ongoing reliability of each key component. Glycerine �lled gauges, LCD TDS
meter display, security locking device on the membrane housings, industrial powder
coated aluminium frame, high and low pressure sensors to protect the pump operation,
are all included in the design of a reliable system for producing consistently high levels
of RO water.
RO Systems
SRO Systems - Selection guide
Model Production rate (lpm) Production rate (lph) Membrane information
SRO-SYS-2.6 2.6 150 3 x HF4-2521
SRO-SYS-5.2 5.2 300 1 x SRO-4040
SRO-SYS-10 10 600 2 x SRO-4040
SRO-SYS-16 16 950 3 x SRO-4040
SRO-SYS-21 21 1250 4 x SRO-4040
Small footprint and ergonomic design
Accessible from all sides
Full installation and maintenance instructions
100% integrity tested